—► 1 Sep. 2006
—► 2 Mar. 2010
2012/2.45GHz Multilayer Ceramic
Combo (BPF+Balun)
CBA4711714982454K
—► 3
TLL.SH/
共頁共頁共頁共頁

F. Family Code
 CBA47 = Combo
C. Packing Type Code
 11 = 180 mm/ 7" blister
M. Materials Code
 7 = High Frequency Material
S. Size Code
 11 = 3.2 * 2.5  12 = 3.2 * 1.6  13 = 2.5 * 2.0  14 = 2.0 * 1.2
 15 = 1.6 * 0.8
T. Type
  98= Balance Filter
A. Working Frequency
 245 = 2.45 GHz
P. Packing
               4K = 4000pcs/reel
Downloaded From  Oneyac.com
—► 1 Sep. 2006
—► 2 Mar. 2010
2012/2.45GHz Multilayer Ceramic
Combo (BPF+Balun)
CBA4711714982454K
—► 3
TLL.SH/
共頁共頁共頁共頁
12
PAGE/
頁頁頁頁
10 —► 4
BY /
製定者製定者製定者製定者
Sean Wang
Candy Tsai
SUPER /
原圖編號原圖編號原圖編號原圖編號
C.T. Lee
SH nr. 190 —► 5
`
Taping Blister Tape
DIMENSION:
Serial no Cecking note
Index
Spec(mm)
1 Sprocket hole Do 1.50±0.10
2 Pocket hole D1 ≥1
3 Distance sprocket hole/sprocket hole Po 4.0±0.10
4 Distance pocket/pocket P1 4.0±0.10
5 Distance sprocket hole/pocket P2 2.0±0.10
6 Tape width W 8.1±0.20
7 Distance sprocket hole/outside E 1.75±0.10
8 Distance sprocket hole/pocket F 3.5±0.0.05
9 Pocket length nominal clearance Ao 1.42±0.10
10 Pocket length nominal clearance Bo 2.24±0.10
11 Pocket depth minimum clearance Ko 1.04±0.10
12 Thickness of tape T 0.22±0.05
13 10x sprocket hole pitch 10Po 40.0±0.20
Downloaded From  Oneyac.com
—► 1 Sep. 2006
—► 2 Mar. 2010
2012/2.45GHz Multilayer Ceramic
Combo (BPF+Balun)
CBA4711714982454K
—► 3
TLL.SH/
共頁共頁共頁共頁
12
PAGE/
頁頁頁頁
11 —► 4
BY /
製定者製定者製定者製定者
Sean Wang